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Diversity unleashed
Innovative running modes

New
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Weight[KG]

Operation Voltage [Vdc] 100~800

Max. Charge/Discharge Current [A] 50

50Recommend Charge/Discharge Current [A]

Functions Pre-charge, Over-Less Voltage/ 

Over-Less Temperature Protection, 

Cells Balancing/ SOC-SOH calculation etc.

Communication Protocol

Power Connection Type

User Interface

Dimension [W*H*D mm]

Operating Temperature [°C]

Ingress Protection

Installation Method

Warranty

CAN/RS485 ModBus, TCP/IP

Integrated connector

680*319*152.6

14

-20~55

Stackable or Wall Mounted

10 years
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Ingress Protection

Nominal Voltage/Capacity per Module

"xpand Capability 

DOD Recommended

Max. Charge/Discharge Current [A]

Recommend Charge/Discharge Current [A]

Communication Protocol

Power Connection Type

Dimension [W*H*D mm]

Charge Temperature Range [°C]

Discharge Temperature Range [°C]

Installation Method

Cables Connection Method

IP21 1Optional IP65,need to confirm before order#

G6.8V/3.84kWh [50Ah]

2~8 batteries series connection

90N

50A Continual

50A Continual

CAN

Integrated connector

656*322*1G3.3 per module

38

0~45

-20~55

Stackable or Wall Mounted

Connection from side

10 years or 10,000 cycles b90N DODWarranty

Weight[KG]

1������������������������������O������~��|{�Wz�y�1�{V�G�v|�Wzx���0V�11���Wzx��0GV�1����Wzx��|{V�1t���Wzx�{v0V����0�Wzx���GV��v�|�Wzx�v1{V��0�G�Wz�

���W�������}�����������z�����z�������s�����z����}z��}���s����z������s���������}������z�����s�}������z��}���������r��z�����������s��}������z��������

LCD Display 1Optional, need to confirm upon order#

IP21 1Optional IP65 , need to confirm upon order#
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Model

PV Input

Grid Side

Battery Side

3L/N/PE; 220/380V; 230/400V; 240/415V

Back-up Side

Protection

Integrated Protection

DC reverse polarity protection/ Battery input reverse 

connection protection/ Insulation resistance protection 

/ Surge protection/ Over-temperature protection/  

Residual current protection/ Islanding protection/ AC 

over-voltage protection/ Overload protection/ AC 

short-circuit protection

General Data

PV: II ain: III

534×418×210

26 (6~10kW) / 28 (12kW) / 31 (15~20kW)

IP65

<15

Transformerless

-30~60

0~100

3000 (>3000m Derating)

Natural Convection

<25 (6~10kW) | <40(12~20kW)

OLED & LED

CAN, RS485, WiFi/LAN (Optional)

Over Voltage Categor

Dimensions [W×H×D mm]

Weight [KG]

Protection Degree

Standby Self-Consumption [W]

Topology

Operating Temperature Range [°C]

Relative Humidity [%]

Operating Altitude [m]

Cooling

Noise Level [dB]

Display

Communication

<10ms

3L/N/PE; 220/380V;230/400V;240/415V

50/60

<3% @Linear load

0.8 leading …0.8 lagging

<3% @Rated output power

<0.5%In

50/60

Recommended Max. Input Power[kW]

Start-up Voltage [V]

Max. DC Input Voltage* [V]

Rated DC Input Voltage [V]

MPPT Voltage Range* [V]

No. of MPP Trackers

No. of DC Inputs per MPPT

Max. Input Current [A]

Max. Short-circuit Current [A]

Battery Type

Battery Voltage Range [V]

Maximum Charging/Discharge Current [A]

Rated Output Power [kW]

Max. Output Apparent Power [kVA]

Max. Input Apparent Power** [kVA]

Max. Charging Power of Batter [kW]

Rated AC Voltage [V]

Rated AC Frequency [Hz]

Max. Output Current [A]

Power Factor

Max. Total Harmonic Distortion

DCI

Rated Output Power [kW]

Max. Output Apparent Power [kVA]

Max. Output Current [A]

On/Off-grid Switching Time [ms]

Rated Output Voltage [V]

Rated Output Frequency [Hz]

Voltage Harmonic Distortion

Max. Efficiency

European Efficiency

Efficiency

Lithium Battery (with BMS)

135-750

12K-40-3P 15K-40-3P 20K-40-3P

3)

20.00 25.004) 33.50

98.4%

97.5%

98.4%

97.5%

98.4%

97.5%

12.00

13.20

20.00

15.00

16.50

25.00

20.00

22.00

33.50

20.00

22.00

30.00

20.00

15.00

16.50

30.00

15.00

12.00

13.20

24.00

12.00

18.00

135

1000*

620

200-950*

2

2/2

30/30

40/40

22.50

135

1000*

620

200-950*

2

2/2

30/30

40/40

30.00

135

1000*

620

200-950*

2

2/2

30/30

40/40

8.00

8.80

16.00

8.00

6K-25-3P 8K-25-3P 10K-25-3P

1)

10.00 13.30 16.502)

2)

9.00

135

1000*

620

120-950*

2

1/1

15/15

20/20

12.00

135

1000*

620

120-950*

2

1/1

15/15

20/20

15.00

135

1000*

620

120-950*

2

1/1

15/15

20/20

6.00

6.60

12.00

6.00

10.00

11.00

16.50

10.00

6.00

6.60

10.00

8.00

8.80

13.30

10.00

11.00

16.50

40/4025/25

98.1%

97.3%

98.2%

97.4%

98.2%

97.4%

1) G98: 10.5kVA; 2) G98: 16.00A 3) AS 4777.2: 15.0kVA; 4) AS 4777.2: 21.7A

* PV Max. Input voltage is 950V without battery, or 850V with battery, otherwise inverter will be waiting;

** Max apparent power from the grid means the maximum power imported from the utility grid used to satisfy the backup loads and charge the battery;

***Wattsonic reserves the right to modify the technical datasheet and appearance of the product in the catalogue without prior advice to the users.

Three Phase Hybrid Inverter


